
Events Calendar

Monday, March 3, 2025

Orthodox Lent: Mar. 3 - Apr. 19

Date and Time: Monday, March 3 11:55 pm

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Ash Wednesday

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 5 11:55 pm

Lent (Mar. 5 - Apr. 17)

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 5 11:55 pm

Friday, March 7, 2025

March Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Friday, March 7 8:00 am

Saturday, March 8, 2025

International Women’s Day

Date and Time: Saturday, March 8 11:55 pm

Monday, March 10, 2025

March Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Monday, March 10 12:05 am



Tuesday, March 11, 2025

March Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 11 12:05 am

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

March Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 12 12:05 am

Thursday, March 13, 2025

March Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Thursday, March 13 12:05 am

Purim

Date and Time: Thursday, March 13 5:00 pm

Friday, March 14, 2025

March Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 12:05 am

Purim

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 12:05 am

Holi

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 11:55 pm



Monday, March 17, 2025

Irish Heritage Day (St. Patrick’s Day)

Date and Time: Monday, March 17 11:55 pm

Thursday, March 20, 2025

Eostre

Date and Time: Thursday, March 20 11:55 pm

Nowruz

Date and Time: Thursday, March 20 11:55 pm

Friday, March 21, 2025

World Down Syndrome Day

Date and Time: Friday, March 21 11:55 pm

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Earth Hour

Date and Time: Sunday, March 23 8:00 pm

Crossing Guard Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Sunday, March 23 11:55 pm

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Purple Day for Epilepsy

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 26 11:55 pm
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Thursday, March 27, 2025

Laylat al Qadr

Date and Time: Thursday, March 27 11:55 pm

Saturday, March 29, 2025

Eid al-Fitr

Date and Time: Saturday, March 29 5:00 pm

Sunday, March 30, 2025

Eid al-Fitr

Date and Time: Sunday, March 30 12:05 am

Monday, March 31, 2025

International Transgender Day of Visibility

Date and Time: Monday, March 31 11:55 pm

National Indigenous Languages Day

Date and Time: Monday, March 31 11:55 pm

PA Day: all schools

Date and Time: Monday, March 31 11:55 pm
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